
Ronkonkoma to Pine Barrens 5BBC 2024 (43.6 mi / 1230 ft) Route #48658859

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.2

S 0.2 Mill Rd 0.1
R 0.4 Union Ave 2.3
S 2.7 Long Island Ave 1.1
L 3.8 Blue Point Rd 0.6
R 4.4 Rexmere Ave 0.5
L 5.0 Woodycrest Dr 0.3
R 5.3 Pineaire Ave 0.1

QL 5.3 Greenlawn Pl 4.2
L 9.5 W Bartlett Rd 2.0
L 11.6 Middle Country Rd 0.2
R 11.8 Church Ln 0.9
S 12.6 Half Mile Rd/âĂŃLake Ave 0.4
R 13.1 Swezey Ln 0.5
R 13.6 Coram Swezeytown Rd 0.6
R 14.2 Whiskey Rd 1.0
S 15.2 @ Circle, continue straight TRO

Whiskey Rd
0.9

L 16.1 Rocky Point Yaphank Rd 2.6
R 18.7 N Country Rd/âĂŃNew York State

Bicycle Rte 25
0.4

BR 19.1 New York State Bicycle Rte 25 2.1
L 21.3 Turn left 0.0

QL 21.3 Turn left 0.0
QR 21.3 Turn right 0.0
QL 21.3 Turn left 0.1
QL 21.4 New York State Bicycle Rte 25 0.0
QR 21.4 New York State Bicycle Rte 25 0.3
R 21.7 Randall Rd 0.1
L 21.8 N Country Rd 0.4
R 22.3 Water Rd 0.1
L 22.4 Water Rd turns slightly left and

becomes Prince St
0.8

BR 23.2 N Shore Rail Trail 0.5
R 23.7 N Rocky Point Landing Rd 0.0

QL 23.7 N Shore Rail Trail 1.7
R 25.4 Sound Beach Blvd 0.0

QL 25.4 N Shore Rail Trail 0.2
L 25.6 N Country Rd 0.0

QR 25.6 Radio Ave 2.5
R 28.1 Jonah Rd 0.1
L 28.3 Miller Place-Yaphank Rd 0.5

Go At On For
S 28.8 @ Circle, take the 1st exit onto

Whiskey Rd
0.6

L 29.3 Middle Island Blvd 0.6
R 29.9 Evergreen Ave 0.4
R 30.4 N Swezeytown Rd 0.1
L 30.5 Coram Swezeytown Rd 0.7
L 31.2 Mount Sinai-Coram Rd 0.3
R 31.5 Northridge Dr 0.3
L 31.7 Corpine Ln 0.0

QR 31.8 Pine Rd 1.5
L 33.3 Howe Rd 0.5
R 33.7 Hawkins Rd 3.1
S 36.8 Betty Ann Dr 0.8
L 37.6 Mark Tree Rd 0.2
R 37.8 Hawkins Rd 0.6
L 38.4 Pond Path 1.1

BL 39.5 Stony Brook Rd 0.4
S 39.9 Hawkins Ave 3.6

43.6 End of route
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